Political Subdivision
Addison

Alderson
Anmoore
Ansted

Athens
Barbour County
Barboursville
Bath

Beckley
Belington

Belle

Belmont
Benwood
Berkeley County
Blacksville
Bluefield
Boone County
Bradshaw
Braxton County
Bridgeport
Brooke County
Bruceton Mills
Buckhannon
Buffalo
Burnsville
Cabell County
Calhoun County
Cameron
Capon Bridge
Cedar Grove
Chapmanville
Charles Town

Charleston

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

453.60
194.05
2,500.90
131.49
395.22
3.24
28,279.93
2,000.41
28,807.95
431.99
113.19
9.14
734.68
33,239.39
55.20
1,190.24
242.55
28.07
2,852.56
15,108.62
576.11
331.69
6,442.19
164.35
24.43
18,111.39
12.80
135.26
886.47
25.82
613.70
11,255.10
129,435.59

January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2019

Liquor Tax

2,197.29
2,333.35

38,915.12
5,168.40
23,518.60
2,261.13

5,204.03
60,421.07
20.05
5,381.13
1,694.37
6,973.74
42,817.44
1,212.80
16,187.72

17,291.46

7,577.03
4,128.78
133,907.97

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

7,420.08
564.29
1,100.98

1,925.55
56.82
310.01
12,029.22
201.67
5,705.32

11,457.03

Distributed on or Before April 22, 2019

Total

2,650.89
2,5627.40
2,500.90
131.49
395.22
3.24
74,615.13
7,733.10
53,427.53
2,693.12
113.19
9.14
5,938.71
93,660.46
75.25
8,496.92
242.55
1,779.26
10,136.31
69,955.28
576.11
1,746.16
22,629.91
164.35
24.43
41,108.17
12.80
135.26
886.47
25.82
8,190.73
15,383.88
274,800.59



Political Subdivision
Chester

Clarksburg
Clay
Clendenin
Cowen
Danville

Davis
Delbarton
Doddridge County
Dunbar
Durbin
Eleanor
Elizabeth
Elkins
Fairmont
Fairview
Farmington
Fayette County
Fayetteville
Flatwoods
Flemington
Follansbee
Franklin
Gauley Bridge
Gilbert

Gilmer County
Glen Dale
Glenville
Grafton

Grant County
Grant Town
Granville

Greenbrier County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

2,469.85
25,509.92
202.69
331.36
120.24
646.46
2,941.80
21.28
42.23
6,604.25
10.35
778.66
200.59
9,857.98
12,014.68
22.62
134.82
546.05
3,486.28
1,126.44
31.94
1,929.15
752.65
107.19
95.64
189.07
67.58
1,185.35
2,849.56
26.52
8.55
24,407.95
11,633.84

January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2019

Liquor Tax

6,568.36
8,107.01
2,435.51

6,5652.32

16,393.39

5,307.60
18,975.62
33,676.61

3,705.06
1,937.40
11,057.12
2,262.66
2,011.85

4,768.79
5,698.77

21,345.58
20,154.16

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

1,952.63
172.32

4,456.10

615.43
131.77

1,296.38
2,126.06

Distributed on or Before April 22, 2019

Total

10,990.84
33,789.25
2,638.20
331.36
120.24
7,198.78
2,941.80
21.28
42.23
22,997.64
10.35
6,086.26
200.59
28,833.60
50,147.39
22.62
134.82
546.05
7,806.77
3,195.61
31.94
12,986.27
3,015.31
107.19
2,150.06
189.07
67.58
5,954.14
8,548.33
26.52
8.55
47,049.91
33,914.06



Political Subdivision
Hambleton

Hamlin
Hampshire County
Hancock County
Hardy County
Harman
Harpers Ferry
Harrison County
Harrisville
Hedgesville
Hinton

Hundred
Huntington
Hurricane
Huttonsville
laeger

Jackson County
Jane Lew
Jefferson County
Junior

Kanawha County
Kenova

Kermit

Keyser
Keystone
Kingwood

Lewis County
Lewisburg
Logan

Logan County
Lost Creek
Lumberport
Mabscott

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

13.19
69.33
3,215.45
833.73
1,025.39
19.39
1,627.55
1,324.91
740.90
1,847.26
1,791.89
9.69
41,020.95
8,024.32
294 .54
88.57
137.26
341.01
23,068.69
186.31
16,719.67
1,715.88
150.29
2,268.53
7.50
1,245.12
3,138.26
16,411.03
783.94
3,169.34
1,865.68
40.25
51.06

January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2019

Liquor Tax

859.49
2,898.03

4,197.06

1,610.95
3,916.67
7,971.54
6,146.99
858.10
62,993.95
3,613.16
5,220.57

1,055.97

14,596.17
23,501.08
8,440.59
1,464.44
2,863.54
8,652.75
2.25
10,926.15
8,948.48
2,048.89

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

1,306.84

655.26

7,040.06

18,703.57

7,899.67

1,330.45
101.81
236.12

Distributed on or Before April 22, 2019

Total

13.19
928.82
7,420.32
833.73
5,877.71
19.39
10,278.56
1,324.91
4,657.57
9,818.80
7,938.88
867.79
122,718.47
11,637.48
13,414.78
88.57
1,193.23
341.01
37,664.86
186.31
40,413.63
10,156.47
1,614.73
5,132.07
7.50
9,897.87
3,140.51
28,667.63
9,834.23
5,454.35
1,865.68
40.25
51.06



Political Subdivision
Madison

Man
Mannington
Marion County
Marlinton
Marmet
Marshall County
Martinsburg
Mason

Mason County
Masontown
Matewan
McDowell County
McMechen
Mercer County
Middlebourne
Mill Creek
Milton

Mineral County
Mingo County
Monongah
Monongalia County
Monroe County
Montgomery
Moorefield
Morgan County
Morgantown
Moundsville
Mount Hope
Mullens

New Cumberland
New Haven

New Martinsville

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

25,838.57
180.56
845.14
158.23

1,511.39
695.58
196.94

35,768.30

1,242.94
452.21

15.83
79.31
147.01
270.35

4,630.57

587.21
70.00

1,603.40

3,241.48
252.04

9.75

29,069.97
642.41
229.99

2,918.64

5,641.16

67,729.96

10,953.04
153.41
216.40
725.49
129.12

4,029.47

January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2019

Liquor Tax

1,527.36
5,274.10
45.14
2,095.13
8,769.73
41,759.73
6.18

1,967.49
18,698.12

4,475.66
222.23
184.02

18,942.35

1,209.77

3,5681.04

3,231.49

75,071.68
22,873.43

1,662.10

1,041.91

3,204.73

11,665.71

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

177.15

483.21
641.48

11.30

1,793.70
229.12
430.36
875.98

35,736.04

5,634.74

Distributed on or Before April 22, 2019

Total

25,838.57
1,885.07
6,119.24
203.37
4,089.73
10,106.79
196.94
77,539.33
1,249.12
452.21
15.83
2,288.65
147.01
270.35
26,703.20
587.21
70.00
6,642.60
3,463.71
252.04
193.77
49,806.02
642.41
1,668.88
6,930.04
9,648.63
178,537.68
33,826.47
153.41
1,878.50
7,302.14
3,333.85

15,695.18



Political Subdivision
Newburg

Nicholas County
Nitro

North Fork
Nutter Fort

Oak Hill

Oceana

Ohio County
Paden City
Parkersburg
Parsons

Paw Paw

Pax

Pendleton County
Pennsboro
Petersburg
Philippi

Piedmont

Pine Grove
Pineville
Pleasants County
Pleasant Valley
Poca
Pocahontas County
Point Pleasant
Pratt

Preston County
Princeton
Putnam County
Rainelle

Raleigh County
Randolph County

Ranson

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

15.30
1,220.68
5,378.76

3.99
3,386.84
4,939.28

264.86
9,771.62
10.79
27,053.14
722.72
178.33
3.78
305.32
214.50
1,752.63
1,170.69

51.36

2.28

223.30
39.90
612.14
636.11
4,150.79
2,050.29

12.33
2,069.28
8,078.12

25,073.00
708.24
12,900.06
3,328.00
13,722.46

January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2019

Liquor Tax

1,223.25
13,188.66
25,102.53

3,544.32

2,722.43
21,436.60
70,634.77

2,479.57

5,250.34
5,214.04

2,189.07

3,331.72
12,477.64
1,573.35
14,979.30
27,849.53
4,583.67
40,305.72
9,020.66
15,179.94

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

538.25

16,766.35
372.95

13,999.43

1,227.91

259.26
2,227.97

3,207.76

Distributed on or Before April 22, 2019

Total

15.30
2,982.18
18,567.42
3.99
45,255.72
8,856.55
2,987.29
31,208.22
10.79
111,687.34
3,202.29
178.33
3.78
305.32
214.50
7,592.74
6,384.73
51.36
2.28
2,412.37
39.90
612.14
636.11
8,710.42
14,527.93
12.33
3,901.89
25,285.39
52,922.53
5,291.91
56,413.54
12,348.66
28,902.40



Political Subdivision
Ravenswood

Reedsville
Renick
Richwood
Ridgeley
Ripley

Ritchie County
Rivesville
Roane County
Romney
Ronceverte
Rowlesburg
Rupert

Salem
Shepherdstown
Shinnston
Sistersville
Smithers
Sophia

South Charleston
Spencer

St Albans

St Marys

Star City
Stonewood
Summers County
Summersville
Sutton

Taylor County
Terra Alta
Thomas
Tucker County
Tyler County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

1,284.29
397.16
14.77
2,638.06
806.85
6,318.92
107.50
49.29
155.54
1,034.07
195.64
25.54
103.98
384.56
10,301.33
916.05
428.64
267.77
701.26
13,164.54
1,813.39
7,249.19
1,888.11
4,183.67
17.99
354.97
6,685.49
457.93
159.93
433.84
694.58
867.92
13.04

January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2019

Liquor Tax
6,593.23

384.27
13,471.85
45.66
689.16
2,661.29

3,403.15
12,733.36
4,684.77
2,684.16
2,530.42
4,865.11
14,668.05
4,653.33
16,483.83
3,781.37

13,543.90

1,574.04
1,506.86
2,626.80

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

4,545.86

1,637.23

48.57
1,661.61

513.78
855.66
633.16

Distributed on or Before April 22, 2019

Total

7,877.52
397.16
14.77
3,022.33
806.85
19,790.77
153.16
49.29
844.70
4,324.48
195.64
25.54
103.98
3,787.71
27,580.55
5,600.82
4,750.03
2,798.19
5,614.94
27,832.59
6,466.72
23,733.02
5,669.48
4,183.67
17.99
354.97
21,891.00
457.93
159.93
2,521.66
3,057.10
4,127.88
13.04



Political Subdivision
Union

Upshur County
Vienna

War
Wardensville
Wayne County
Webster County
Weirton

Welch
Wellsburg

West Logan
West Milford
West Union
Weston
Westover
Wetzel County
Wheeling

White Hall
White Sulphur Springs
Whitesville
Williamson
Williamstown
Winfield

Wirt County
Wood County
Wyoming County

Wine, Liquor Private Club Tax

West Virginia State
Treasurer’s Office

Wine Tax

383.95
1.28
19,243.89
71.27
364.94
945.11
283.74
21,933.76
383.53
3,384.76
8.65
205.41
411.64
2,145.70
1,510.24
13.51
54,591.92
6,974.63
18,461.63
85.62
1,629.13
2,026.66
505.04
185.23
2,616.19
117.03
1,061,174.77

January 1, 2019 - March 31, 2019

Liquor Tax
717.38

11,320.79

203.25

22,075.80
4,677.13
7,034.49

5,923.21
12,102.98
11,833.60
61,933.61

39.34

6,926.88

946.17

1,709.54
11,124.83

3,849.42

1,516,755.35

John D. Perdue

State Treasurer

Private Club

2,636.80

398.60
5,945.37

877.39
1,829.96
3,030.10

79.08

468.76

204,104.57

Distributed on or Before April 22, 2019

Total

3,738.13
1.28
30,963.28
71.27
568.19
945.11
283.74
49,954.93
5,060.66
10,419.25
8.65
205.41
7,212.24
16,078.64
16,373.94
13.51
116,604.61
7,013.97
25,857.27
1,031.79
3,338.67
13,151.49
4,354.46
185.23
2,616.19
117.03
2,782,034.69
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